

REDDING
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 6116(006)
 BRDG 05225 SIMPAUG TRNPK
 REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. 05225

STATE PROJECT NO: 116-130

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2011
 No. of Bidders: 13

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC

BAIER CONST CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
0100600A	CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	l.s.			60000	00	60000	00	30000	00	30000	00	90000	00	90000	00
0101000A	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY	l.s.			5000	00	5000	00	27000	00	27000	00	12000	00	12000	00
0101117A	CONTROLLED MATERIALS HANDLING	c.y.	385		10	00	3850	00	22	00	8470	00	15	00	5775	00
0101128A	SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AND TREATMENT AREA	l.s.			50000	00	50000	00	40000	00	40000	00	75000	00	75000	00
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.			20000	00	20000	00	185000	00	185000	00	30000	00	30000	00
0202001	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.	390		40	00	15600	00	37	00	14430	00	20	00	7800	00
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	ton	288		66	00	19008	00	80	00	23040	00	50	00	14400	00
0202318A	MANAGEMENT OF REUSABLE CONTROLLED MATERIAL	c.y.	193		20	00	3860	00	23	00	4439	00	10	00	1930	00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	70		20	00	1400	00	7	00	490	00	18	00	1260	00
0202641A	4" GROUNDWATER MONITORING WELL ABANDONMENT	ea.	1		2000	00	2000	00	3000	00	3000	00	3000	00	3000	00
0203003	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION- EARTH (COMPLETE)	c.y.	2800		22	00	61600	00	20	00	56000	00	20	00	56000	00
0203101	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION- ROCK (COMPLETE)	c.y.	50		44	00	2200	00	100	00	5000	00	90	00	4500	00
0205003	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-10' DEEP	c.y.	95		40	00	3800	00	12	00	1140	00	80	00	7600	00
0205005	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-15' DEEP	c.y.	145		80	00	11600	00	14	00	2030	00	110	00	15950	00
0207150A	LIGHTWEIGHT FILL	c.y.	400		50	00	20000	00	113	00	45200	00	90	00	36000	00
0209001	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.	2500		7	00	17500	00	2	00	5000	00	3	00	7500	00
0212002	SUBBASE	c.y.	700		75	00	52500	00	48	00	33600	00	50	00	35000	00
0213011	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.	18		65	00	1170	00	48	00	864	00	50	00	900	00
0214021	COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL	c.y.	340		65	00	22100	00	48	00	16320	00	50	00	17000	00
0216003	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	c.y.	1800		55	00	99000	00	48	00	86400	00	45	00	81000	00
0219001	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.	2000		7	00	14000	00	4	00	8000	00	11	00	22000	00
0302010	ROLLED GRANULAR BASE	c.y.	7		85	00	595	00	50	00	350	00	75	00	525	00

REDDING
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 6116(006)
 BRDG 05225 SIMPAUG TRNPK
 REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. 05225

STATE PROJECT NO: 116-130

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2011 No. of Bidders: 13				ROTHA CONTR CO INC		HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC		BAIER CONST CO INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0406023	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE - CLASS 3	ton	7	200 00	1400 00	220 00	1540 00	200 00	1400 00
0406170	HMA S1	ton	880	90 00	79200 00	97 00	85360 00	87 00	76560 00
0406171	HMA S0.5	ton	468	90 00	42120 00	98 00	45864 00	88 00	41184 00
0406172	HMA S0.375	ton	14	95 00	1330 00	104 00	1456 00	95 00	1330 00
0406303	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS	l.f.	65	25 00	1625 00	24 00	1560 00	23 00	1495 00
0406999A	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		2000 00	2000 00	2000 00	2000 00	2000 00	2000 00
0503001A	REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE	l.s.		100000 00	100000 00	173000 00	173000 00	340000 00	340000 00
0506001	CONCRETE FOR STEPS AND COPINGS	c.y.	5	3800 00	19000 00	2500 00	12500 00	700 00	3500 00
0507001	TYPE ''C'' CATCH BASIN	ea.	2	3200 00	6400 00	2500 00	5000 00	4000 00	8000 00
0507006	TYPE ''C'' CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.	2	1100 00	2200 00	350 00	700 00	2000 00	4000 00
0507051	TYPE ''C'' CATCH BASIN OVER 10' DEEP	ea.	1	3600 00	3600 00	4800 00	4800 00	6000 00	6000 00
0507091	SPECIAL ROUND TYPE ''C'' CATCH BASIN OVER 10' DEEP	ea.	1	3600 00	3600 00	5000 00	5000 00	7000 00	7000 00
0507251	TYPE ''C-L'' CATCH BASIN OVER 10' DEEP	ea.	1	7500 00	7500 00	4500 00	4500 00	6000 00	6000 00
0508001	SHEAR CONNECTORS	l.s.		4000 00	4000 00	4000 00	4000 00	3000 00	3000 00
0520036A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	c.f.	24	350 00	8400 00	400 00	9600 00	360 00	8640 00
0521014A	STEEL-LAMINATED ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	ea.	10	665 00	6650 00	2500 00	25000 00	1500 00	15000 00
0601005	CLASS ''A'' CONCRETE	c.y.	1300	450 00	585000 00	455 00	591500 00	340 00	442000 00
0601088A	CONCRETE FORM LINERS	s.f.	5700	9 00	51300 00	10 00	57000 00	12 00	68400 00
0601201	CLASS ''F'' CONCRETE	c.y.	110	1000 00	110000 00	1000 00	110000 00	550 00	60500 00
0601311A	FILL CONCRETE	c.y.	276	140 00	38640 00	200 00	55200 00	350 00	96600 00
0601651A	RETAINING WALL (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		290000 00	290000 00	227000 00	227000 00	245000 00	245000 00
0601652A	RETAINING WALL (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		140000 00	140000 00	135000 00	135000 00	110000 00	110000 00

REDDING
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 6116(006)
 BRDG 05225 SIMPAUG TRNPK
 REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. 05225

STATE PROJECT NO: 116-130

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2011
 No. of Bidders: 13

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC

BAIER CONST CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ROTHA CONTR CO INC		HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC		BAIER CONST CO INC							
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
0601653A	RETAINING WALL (SITE NO. 3)	l.s.		190000	00	190000	00	200000	00	200000	00	160000	00	160000	00
0602003	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.	115000	1	25	143750	00	1	20	138000	00	1	35	155250	00
0602006	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - EPOXY COATED	lb.	26000	1	50	39000	00	1	35	35100	00	1	45	37700	00
0603061	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		80000	00	80000	00	85000	00	85000	00	60000	00	60000	00
0603253A	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS	bbf	1	1	00	1	00	300	00	300	00	1000	00	1000	00
0603371A	MATERIALS FOR STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1)	est.		19000	00	19000	00	19000	00	19000	00	19000	00	19000	00
0603444A	LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP)	l.s.		15000	00	15000	00	500	00	500	00	7000	00	7000	00
0651001	BEDDING MATERIAL	c.y.	8	30	00	240	00	25	00	200	00	60	00	480	00
0651012	15'' R.C. PIPE	l.f.	53	40	00	2120	00	110	00	5830	00	25	00	1325	00
0651013	18'' R.C. PIPE	l.f.	54	45	00	2430	00	115	00	6210	00	35	00	1890	00
0653001	CLEAN EXISTING CATCH BASIN	ea.	2	550	00	1100	00	375	00	750	00	800	00	1600	00
0653100	CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - 12'' TO 42'' DIAMETER	l.f.	100	12	00	1200	00	23	00	2300	00	7	00	700	00
0702795A	PERMANENT SOLDIER PILE WALL WITH LAGGING	l.s.		100000	00	100000	00	127000	00	127000	00	60000	00	60000	00
0703011	INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP	c.y.	45	65	00	2925	00	75	00	3375	00	80	00	3600	00
0703012	MODIFIED RIPRAP	c.y.	12	90	00	1080	00	90	00	1080	00	90	00	1080	00
0707001	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC)	s.y.	235	30	00	7050	00	33	00	7755	00	30	00	7050	00
0708001	DAMPPROOFING	s.y.	550	16	00	8800	00	8	00	4400	00	30	00	16500	00
0714050A	TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM	s.f.	4000	1	00	4000	00	90	00	360000	00	65	00	260000	00
0728001	CRUSHED STONE FOR SLOPE PROTECTION	ton	235	35	00	8225	00	37	00	8695	00	40	00	9400	00
0755014	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.	110	6	00	660	00	1	50	165	00	4	00	440	00
0814002	RESET GRANITE STONE CURBING	l.f.	30	75	00	2250	00	35	00	1050	00	30	00	900	00

REDDING
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 6116(006)
 BRDG 05225 SIMPAUG TRNPK
 REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. 05225

STATE PROJECT NO: 116-130

SHEET : 4

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2011
 No. of Bidders: 13

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC

BAIER CONST CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ROTHA CONTR CO INC		HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC		BAIER CONST CO INC		
			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0815001	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.	800	5.00	4000.00	5.60	4480.00	5.00	4000.00
0822001	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	320	40.00	12800.00	43.00	13760.00	45.00	14400.00
0822002	RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	610	10.00	6100.00	5.60	3416.00	9.00	5490.00
0910170	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	l.f.	190	21.00	3990.00	40.00	7600.00	33.00	6270.00
0910173	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - VERTICAL SHAPED PARAPET	ea.	2	2400.00	4800.00	3000.00	6000.00	3000.00	6000.00
0911924	R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II	ea.	2	1000.00	2000.00	1700.00	3400.00	2000.00	4000.00
0912504	REMOVE TWO-CABLE GUIDE RAILING	l.f.	575	3.00	1725.00	9.50	5462.50	9.00	5175.00
0913952A	PROTECTIVE FENCE (5' HIGH)	l.f.	80	120.00	9600.00	250.00	20000.00	222.00	17760.00
0918011	END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I	ea.	2	1000.00	2000.00	2000.00	4000.00	2000.00	4000.00
0922501	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	s.y.	27	75.00	2025.00	54.00	1458.00	100.00	2700.00
0925201	PAVEMENT FOR RAILING	s.y.	60	70.00	4200.00	40.00	2400.00	65.00	3900.00
0930001	OBJECT MARKER	ea.	1	50.00	50.00	56.00	56.00	100.00	100.00
0949000	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.	160	13.00	2080.00	14.00	2240.00	13.00	2080.00
0949009	ASTER NOVAE-ANGLIAE NEW ENGLAND ASTER 1 QT. CONT.	ea.	75	13.00	975.00	14.00	1050.00	12.00	900.00
0949032	HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA, COMMON WITCH HAZEL 5' - 6" HT. B.B.	ea.	4	400.00	1600.00	430.00	1720.00	400.00	1600.00
0949059	ARONIA ARBUTIFOLIA RED CHOKEBERRY 2' - 3' HT. B.B.	ea.	40	25.00	1000.00	25.00	1000.00	23.00	920.00
0949084	COMTONIA PEREGRINA SWEETFERN 15" - 18" HT. B.B.	ea.	50	25.00	1250.00	27.00	1350.00	24.00	1200.00
0949090	QUERCUS BICOLOR, SWAMP WHITE OAK, 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.	2	600.00	1200.00	600.00	1200.00	600.00	1200.00
0949111	PROTECTIVE FENCING	l.f.	240	15.00	3600.00	11.00	2640.00	25.00	6000.00

REDDING
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 6116(006)
 BRDG 05225 SIMPAUG TRNPK
 REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. 05225

STATE PROJECT NO: 116-130

SHEET : 5

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2011 No. of Bidders: 13				ROTHA CONTR CO INC				HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC				BAIER CONST CO INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
0949114	CORNUS RACEMOSA GRAY DOGWOOD 3'-4' HT. B.B.	ea.	55	30.00	1650.00	32.00	1760.00	29.00	1595.00						
0949141	CARYA GLABRA, PIGNUT HICKORY, 2'-3' HT. CONTAINER	ea.	15	40.00	600.00	40.00	600.00	36.00	540.00						
0949181	PRUNUS PUMILA VAR. DEPRESSA, SAND CHERRY 12" - 15" HT. B.B.	ea.	30	25.00	750.00	24.00	720.00	22.00	660.00						
0949210	ABIES BALSAMEA, BALSAM FIR, 6' - 8' HT. B.B.	ea.	5	325.00	1625.00	360.00	1800.00	330.00	1650.00						
0949227	ILEX VERTICILLATA COMMON WINTERBERRY 2'-3' HT. B.B.	ea.	40	25.00	1000.00	25.00	1000.00	23.00	920.00						
0949314	SALIX DISCOLOR PUSSY WILLOW 18" - 24" HT. B.B.	ea.	30	22.00	660.00	23.00	690.00	21.00	630.00						
0949324	LINDERA BENZOIN, COMMON SPICEBUSH 18"- 24" HT. B.B.	ea.	75	22.00	1650.00	24.00	1800.00	22.00	1650.00						
0949432A	ROOT PRUNING	l.f.	40	6.00	240.00	6.00	240.00	5.00	200.00						
0949497	MYRICA PENNSYLVANICA NORTHERN BAYBERRY 24'' - 30'' HT. B.B.	ea.	140	25.00	3500.00	27.00	3780.00	24.00	3360.00						
0949523	VIBURNUM DENTATUM ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 3'- 4' HT. B.B.	ea.	65	28.00	1820.00	30.00	1950.00	27.00	1755.00						
0949600	JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA EASTERN REDCEDAR 3'-4' HT. B.B.	ea.	3	110.00	330.00	120.00	360.00	110.00	330.00						
0949602	JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA EASTERN REDCEDAR 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.	10	300.00	3000.00	290.00	2900.00	260.00	2600.00						
0949710	AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.	18	200.00	3600.00	218.00	3924.00	200.00	3600.00						
0949828	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 3'- 4' HT. WHIPS B.R.	ea.	45	30.00	1350.00	29.00	1305.00	26.00	1170.00						

REDDING
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 6116(006)
 BRDG 05225 SIMPAUG TRNPK
 REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. 05225

STATE PROJECT NO: 116-130

SHEET : 6

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2011 No. of Bidders: 13				ROTHA CONTR CO INC				HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC				BAIER CONST CO INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0949891	ASCLEPIS TUBEROSA - BUTTERFLY WEED 1 GALLON CONTAINER	ea.	55	15 00	825 00	16 00	880 00	15 00	825 00						
0949997	ZELKOVA SERRATA JAPANESE ZELKOVA 2 1/2''-3'' CAL. B.B.	ea.	4	500 00	2000 00	500 00	2000 00	460 00	1840 00						
0950040A	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES	s.y.	1500	1 00	1500 00	90	1350 00	1 00	1500 00						
0952051A	CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION	s.y.	1500	3 00	4500 00	3 30	4950 00	3 00	4500 00						
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	15	2500 00	37500 00	2500 00	37500 00	2000 00	30000 00						
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00						
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	160	45 00	7200 00	52 00	8320 00	50 00	8000 00						
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		3000 00	3000 00	8000 00	8000 00	15000 00	15000 00						
0974001	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	c.y.	150	120 00	18000 00	90 00	13500 00	90 00	13500 00						
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		316000 00	316000 00	38000 00	38000 00	349000 00	349000 00						
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	4050	1 00	4050 00	80	3240 00	80	3240 00						
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	25	120 00	3000 00	90 00	2250 00	100 00	2500 00						
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	8	150 00	1200 00	120 00	960 00	200 00	1600 00						
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		4000 00	4000 00	12600 00	12600 00	15000 00	15000 00						
0981100	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	25	50 00	1250 00	45 00	1125 00	50 00	1250 00						
1131001A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	120	40 00	4800 00	72 00	8640 00	100 00	12000 00						
1205209	TYPE DE-9 DELINEATOR	ea.	2	40 00	80 00	40 00	80 00	100 00	200 00						
1205216	TYPE DE-7C DELINEATOR	ea.	20	20 00	400 00	18 00	360 00	25 00	500 00						
1206023A	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS	l.s.		700 00	700 00	800 00	800 00	800 00	800 00						

REDDING
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 6116(006) STATE PROJECT NO: 116-130
 BRDG 05225 SIMPAUG TRNPK
 REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. 05225

SHEET : 7

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2011				ROTHA CONTR CO INC				HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC				BAIER CONST CO INC			
No. of Bidders: 13															

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ROTHA CONTR CO INC			HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC			BAIER CONST CO INC		
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1208906	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO- REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	13	40.00	520.00		44.00	572.00		40.00	520.00	
1208928	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.	128	40.00	5120.00		44.00	5632.00		40.00	5120.00	
1209114	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' YELLOW	l.f.	250	.60	150.00		.60	150.00		.50	125.00	
1209124	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' WHITE	l.f.	240	.60	144.00		.60	144.00		.50	120.00	
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	800	.70	560.00		.75	600.00		.70	560.00	
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	1550	.70	1085.00		.75	1162.50		.70	1085.00	
1210105	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.	14	5.00	70.00		4.50	63.00		5.00	70.00	
1211001	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.	250	2.00	500.00		1.70	425.00		2.00	500.00	
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	710	20.00	14200.00		22.00	15620.00		15.00	10650.00	
1807012	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.	2	400.00	800.00		300.00	600.00		400.00	800.00	
1807013	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.	8	400.00	3200.00		300.00	2400.00		400.00	3200.00	
1807014	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.	4	400.00	1600.00		300.00	1200.00		400.00	1600.00	

REDDING
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 6116(006)
 BRDG 05225 SIMPAUG TRNPK
 REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. 05225

STATE PROJECT NO: 116-130

SHEET : 8

Bid Opening Date: 05/04/2011 No. of Bidders: 13				ROTHA CONTR CO INC				HEMLOCK CONSTR. CO., INC				BAIER CONST CO INC							
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE				AMOUNT				UNIT PRICE				AMOUNT			
1807104	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (700 LB)	ea.	3	200	00	600	00	75	00	225	00	100	00	300	00				
1807105	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (1400 LB.)	ea.	12	200	00	2400	00	75	00	900	00	100	00	1200	00				
1807106	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (2100 LB)	ea.	6	200	00	1200	00	75	00	450	00	100	00	600	00				
				3173503 00				3465823 00				3498724 00							

